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Amount
70,500.00

11,384.34

10,000.00

11,000.00

2,000.00

15,000.00

Council Capital Projects
December 2, 2025
Work Session

Recipient
LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-121001-0001-71102

Lexington Childrens Theatre
Ashlee Collins
1105-121001-0001-71102

Chrysalis House, Inc.
Kama Orr
1105-121001-0001-71102

Lexington Childrens Theatre
Ashlee Collins
1105-121001-0001-71102

Radcliffe Marlboro Neighborhood Association
Regina Harris
1105-121001-0001-71102

LFUCG - Streets and Roads
Rob Allen
1105-303301-0000-93011

Purpose
For the installation of memorials at
Veterans Park

For sidewalk repairs

To replace the topsoil and dead tree at Fire
Station 24 in the 2nd District

To help complete a major beautification
project at a historic family cemetery in the
neighborhood, partially covered by a
Neighborhood Match Grant

For washer and dryer repairs

For replacement of the curb/gutter on 2120-
2136 Talisman Rd.
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